
 

H23039 – The Festive Celebration 

 

 

  

 

G
lu

te
n

 

S
o

y
a
 

P
e
a
n

u
ts

 

N
u

ts
 

S
e
sa

m
e
 

L
u

p
in

 

M
il
k
 

E
g
g
s 

S
u

lp
h

it
e
s 

C
e
le

ry
 

M
u

st
a
rd

 

F
is

h
 

M
o

ll
u

sc
s 

C
ru

st
a
c
e
a
n

 

Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z  ✓ ✓ ✓  z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Bella Luna Nero D'Avola 75cl (13.5%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 



 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: La Girouette Reserve Pinot Noir 75cl (12%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: La Girouette Sauvignon Blanc 75cl (12%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Accademia Blue Bottle Prosecco Spum 75cl (11%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 



 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Land Of Plenty Sauvignon Blanc 75cl (13.5%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Bottega Spa Casa Bottega Prosecco DOC 75cl (11%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Classic Christmas Pudding 400g 

 

Ingredients: Sultanas (28%), Sugar, Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cider 

(9%), Water, Humectant: Glycerine, Palm Oil, Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar, 

Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Rum (1%), Mixed Spice, Molasses, Salt, Yeast. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 



 

Energy (kj):   1327 

Energy (kcal):   315 

Fat (g):   5.0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   65.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48 

Protein (g):   2.6 

Salt (g):   0.10 

 

 

Product Name: Yorkshire Summer Truffle Crisps 95g 

 

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Maltodextrin, Salt, Buckwheat Flour, Summer Truffle (Tuber Aestivum, Vittad.) 1%, 

Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1963.7 

Energy (kcal):   476.8 

Fat (g):   22 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5 

Carbohydrate (g):   61.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   3.3 

Protein (g):   6.5 

Salt (g):   1.5 

 

 

Product Name: Mighty Fine Vegan Dark Chocolate Orange Honeycomb 90g 

 

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 

Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS and PEANUTS. Prepared to a vegan recipe 

but not suitable for MILK allergy sufferers because the allergens are present in the environment.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1914 

Energy (kcal):   455 

Fat (g):   16.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   74.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   58.4 

Protein (g):   2.3 

Salt (g):   1.37 

 

 

Product Name: Peter’s Yard Sourdough Crackers Original 90g 

 

Ingredients: MILK, RYE Flour, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Sourdough 12% (RYE Flour, 

Water), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Honey, Salt. 



 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in a bakery that handles NUTS and SESAME.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1552 

Energy (kcal):   367 

Fat (g):   2.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   69 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   4 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   1.6 

 

 

Product Name: Hamlet Pralines 250g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, HAZELNUTS 6%, Sweetened Condensed Whole 

MILK, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Glucose Syrup, Butter Oil (MILK), MILK Sugar, Dextrose, Alcohol, Coffee Extract 0.04%, 

Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin, Stabilizer: E420ii, Flavourings: Caramel, Raspberry, Orange, Vanilla. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2200 

Energy (kcal):   526 

Fat (g):   30 

Fat of which saturates (g):   16 

Carbohydrate (g):   56 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   54 

Protein (g):   6.2 

Salt (g):   0.16 

 

 

Product Name: Farmhouse Biscuits Salted Caramel Biscuits 200g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Salted 

Caramel Pieces (7%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Coconut Oil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Colour: Plain 

Caramel), Natural Flavouring, Mixed Spice (Coriander, Cinnamon, Ginger, Nutmeg, Fennel, Cloves, Cardamon). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain EGG, SOYA and TREE NUTS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.    

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2267 

Energy (kcal):   542 

Fat (g):   27.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   67 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   23.2 



 

Protein (g):   4.8 

Salt (g):   0.88 

 

 

Product Name: West Country Legends Farmhouse Cheddar Straws 100g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Butter (MILK, Contains Colour: Beta-

Carotene), West Country Farmhouse Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (24%), Water, Cheese Powder (MILK) (6%), Salt, MUSTARD 

Powder, Garlic Puree. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Produced in a facility that handles EGG, GLUTEN, NUTS, 

SESAME and SOYA.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2208 

Energy (kcal):   531 

Fat (g):   36 

Fat of which saturates (g):   24 

Carbohydrate (g):   35 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.7 

Protein (g):   15 

Salt (g):   1.6 

 

 

Product Name: Olina's Date & Apricot Seeded Toasts 100g  

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Flaxseed, Diced Dates (12.5%) [Dates, Rice Flour], Raw Sugar, Dried Apricots (10.4%) [Apricot, 

Rice Flour, Preservative (220)], Greek Yoghurt [Whole MILK, Cream, Live Cultures], Honey, Raising Agent (500), Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain TREE NUTS and SESAME.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1710 

Energy (kcal):   408 

Fat (g):   8.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   31.5 

Protein (g):   9.9 

Salt (g):   0.65 

 

 

Product Name: Grandma Wilds 4 Traditional Mince Pies 

 

Ingredients: Mincemeat (55%) [Sugar, Vine Fruits (28%) (Sunflower Oil), Apple Puree (Preservative: Acetic Acid), Candied Mixed 

Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Water, Vegetable Suet (Palm 

Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil) Humectant: Vegetable Glycerine, Modified Maize Starch, Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, 

Salt, Lemon Oil], WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, 

Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert, Sugar Syrup. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT and SESAME allergy sufferers. May also 

contain EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, SOYA, PEANUT and other GLUTEN sources (OAT, SPELT, RYE).   



 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 

days. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1679 

Energy (kcal):   399 

Fat (g):   15 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6 

Carbohydrate (g):   64 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   36 

Protein (g):   2.8 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

 

Product Name: Mrs Bridges Fine Cut Orange Marmalade 113g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Oranges, Orange Juice (From Concentrate), Lemon Juice (From Concentrate), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, 

Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: Refrigerate once opened.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1139 

Energy (kcal):   268 

Fat (g):   0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   66.5 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   66.5 

Protein (g):   0.4 

Salt (g):   0 

 

 

Product Name: Buttermilk Mince Pie Crumbly Fudge 100g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK (Whole MILK, Sugar), Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Golden Syrup, Glucose 

Syrup, Raisins (3%), Mixed Peel (2%) (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Sugar, Glucose/Fructose Syrup, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), 

Brandy (1%), Mixed Spice, Salt, Natural Brandy Flavouring, Orange Oil, Lemon Oil. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in a factory that uses PEANUTS, NUTS and SOYA as 

ingredients.   

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1704 

Energy (kcal):   404 

Fat (g):   11.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   73.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   71.3 

Protein (g):   1.3 

Salt (g):   0.81 

 



 

 

Product Name: Jacquot Fancy Truffles Bittersweet Classic 200g 

 

Ingredients: Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Palm), Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (17%), LACTOSE, Emulsifier: Sunflower 

Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain cereals containing GLUTEN and NUTS.   

 

Storage: Keep in a cool and dry place (18°C to 20°C). 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2472 

Energy (kcal):   595 

Fat (g):   44 

Fat of which saturates (g):   34 

Carbohydrate (g):   43 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   41 

Protein (g):   3.9 

Salt (g):   0.01 

 

 

Product Name: Original Cake Co. 6" Round Fruit & Nut Cake 

 

Ingredients: Sultanas (32%), Icing (23%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine (E422), Emulsifier (E471), 

Stabiliser (E466), Preservative (E202), Flavouring, Colour (E171)), Marzipan (21%) (Sugar, ALMONDS, Corn Syrup, Water, 

Sorbitol (E420), Preservative E202, Thickener (E401), Stabiliser (Invertase)) [NUTS], WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, 

Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Distilled Monoglyceride 

(E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)), Butter [MILK], Glucose, Black Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Star 

Decoration (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel, Palm Oil), Invert Sugar Syrup, Thickeners: Xanthan Gum, Gum 

Arabic; Humectant: Glycerol; Emulsifier: Mono - And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids; Glazing Agent: Shellac; Colours: Iron Oxides), 

Caramel Colour E150c, Raising Agents: E500, E450 [WHEAT]. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1691 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   9.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   75 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   67 

Protein (g):   3.7 

Salt (g):   0.14 

 

 

Product Name: Silver & Green Chilli Ginger Olives 220g 

 

Ingredients: Whole Kalamata Olives (76%), Sunflower Oil (21%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (2%), Chilli Flakes (<1%), Ground Ginger 

(<1%), Salt, Ascorbic Acid. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1183 

Energy (kcal):   287 

Fat (g):   32 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   0.6 

Salt (g):   1.9 

 

 

Product Name: Joe & Seph's Salted Caramel Popcorn Pyramid 32g 

 

Ingredients: Corn, Sugar, Spring Water, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Gluten Free Oats (3%), Glucose Syrup, Sea Salt, Cold Pressed 

Sunflower Oil. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where MILK, NUTS, PEANUTS and 

SESAME SEEDS are present. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry, dark place. Once open consume immediately.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1239 

Energy (kcal):   294 

Fat (g):   6.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0.9 

Carbohydrate (g):   60 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   37 

Protein (g):   3.4 

Salt (g):   1.5 

 

 

Product Name: Yummy Peanuts Sweet Chilli 100g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS 99%, Sea Salt, Spices, Coconut Flour, Avocado Oil 0.1%, Acidity Regulator E262, Garlic & Onion 

Powder, Paprika Extract.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2604 

Energy (kcal):   567 

Fat (g):   49.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   16 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   4 

Protein (g):   26 

Salt (g):   0.3 

 

 

Product Name: Stewarts Chocolate Orange Shortbread 160g 

 



 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter 29% (MILK), Sugar, Cornflour, 

Chocolate Chips 8% (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA); Natural Vanilla Flavouring) Real Orange 

Fruit Pieces 3% (Concentrated Apple Puree, Concentrated Orange Juice, Glycerol, Fructose Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, 

WHEAT Fibre, Sugar, Palm Fat, Rice Starch, Pectin, Citric Acid, Natural Orange Flavouring, Ascorbic Acid, Colour: Curcumin) 

Natural Flavouring 0.3%. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2184 

Energy (kcal):   522 

Fat (g):   28 

Fat of which saturates (g):   16.74 

Carbohydrate (g):   64.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   23 

Protein (g):   4.16 

Salt (g):   0.49 

 

 

Product Name: Mrs Bridges Four Berry Preserve 113g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries (25%), Blackcurrants (9%), Raspberries (9%), Redcurrants (3%), Lemon Juice (From 

Concentrate), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Refrigerate once opened.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1151 

Energy (kcal):   271 

Fat (g):   0.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   66.8 

Protein (g):   0.5 

Salt (g):   0 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Chocolate Coated Mallows 100g 

 

Ingredients: (62%) White Mallows (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Porcine Gelatin, Dextrose, Corn Starch, Acid: Lactic 

Acid; Flavouring), (32%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Natural Vanilla), (4%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, 

WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E171, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS.    

 

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1749.3 

Energy (kcal):   417.6 



 

Fat (g):   13.15 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.73 

Carbohydrate (g):   70.48 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   61.83 

Protein (g):   4.23 

Salt (g):   0.08 

 

 

Product Name: Mrs Darlington's Christmas Chutney 312g 

 

Ingredients: Cranberries (23%), Sugar, Apple (21%), Onion, Red Wine Vinegar, Sultanas, Salt, Colour: Black Carrot Extract, 

Mixed Spice. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Refrigerate once opened.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   699 

Energy (kcal):   164 

Fat (g):   0.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   40.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   38.6 

Protein (g):   0.5 

Salt (g):   0.2 

 

 


